2024 WHITLEY COUNTY GOAT BRED, BORN & RAISED NOMINATION FORM

DUE TO LIVESTOCK LEADER ONLY

Please mail to: Lynnette Bridegam, 8370 S. St. Rd. 9, Columbia City, IN 46725 Postmark by May 15, 2024

(Checks are payable to Whitley County Goat Club)

THIS FORM CONTAINS (circle one):	MEAT WETHER	DAIRY WETHER
----------------------------------	-------------	--------------

MEAT MARKET DOES

(Meat wethers and Dairy wethers MUST BE ON SEPARATE SHEETS)

Name of Exhibitor	 	 	
Breeder's Name	 	 	
Breeder's Address_	 	 	
-	 	 	
Breeder's Phone _	 	 	

Identification Number of Animal (Tattoo or Tag)

I hereby certify that the above information is correct, that the animal represented on this nomination form was bred, born and raised in Whitley County, IN. and that I sold to the above listed Whitley County 4-H member.

Breeder's Signature

4-H Member's Signature(s)

4-H Member Parent's Signature

(Over for other info & pricing)

WHITLEY COUNTY BRED, BORN & RAISED

- 1. Only animals which have been bred, born and raised in Whitley County are eligible.
- 2. Animals must be nominated by their breeder in order to be eligible.
- 3. Only wethers are eligible. There will be separate awards for dairy and meat-type wethers.
- 4. The nomination form is **NOT** complete unless it is accompanied by the nomination fee and required signatures.
- 5. The Whitley County Bred, Born and Raised Champions will be selected following the Grand Champion drive. (Example: Bred, Born and Raised Champion and Reserve Champion Wether will be selected following the Supreme Champion Wether drive from the highest placing Whitley County Bred, Born & Raised wethers in each class, providing the Grand Champion and/or Reserve Grand Champions are not eligible.
- 6. The Whitley County Bred, Born and Raised Wether will have the opportunity to sell in the 4-H Livestock Auction (following the Grand and Reserve Grand Champions.) The Reserve Champion Whitley County Bred, Born and Raised animals will have the opportunity to sell immediately following their respective Champion.
- 7. Nomination fees are \$5.00 per wether. Fees are charged to defray the expenses incurred by this program and cover the costs of the awards. Fees are not intended to be utilized to fund other club projects or activities. Please make check payable to: Whitley County 4-H Goat Club

(Fees are charged to defray the expenses incurred by this program and cover the costs of awards {plaques, trophies, bonds, banners, etc.}.Fees are not intended to be utilized to fund other club projects or activities).